CWVIOKOC KAVATEG

Width

Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Rotation
Color

Frame color
material
Frame cover
Leg material
Spring block
Materiala kods
Manufacturer
SKU

Choice of materials and colours

p -

- Brussels

1.029,00 €

300

225/86

85

43

57

Ohne Bettfunktion
Recamiere Rechts =G,
Grau

Grau

Fabric

Flachgewebe

FlRBe aus Kunststoff
Wellenunterfederung
Orinoco 95

Cyprus Home MEB
23302-MR-81561482

a\ Ask our consultant about options!




